ELECTROMAGNETIC CLUTCH AND BRAKE SOLUTIONS
Fail-safe, zero backlash permanent magnet power-off brakes.
Permanent Magnet Brakes
2
History
SG Transmission (SGT) has designed, manufactured and
developed electromagnetic clutches, brakes and holding
magnets since 1972 in the north east of England.

and bespoke options
The permanent magnet brake is available in flange or spigot mounting options thus,
making it easier to incorporate into existing designs.
Due to its precision, it is suited to high safety applications in a huge variety of sectors..
For more information, or to speak to our expert engineering
team, call us at +44 (0)1388 770 360 or send an email to
13
Permanent magnet brakes can be used in fail-safe applications to automatically stop motion when the electrical power fails.
Permanent magnet brakes may be considered as virtually backlash free as the diaphragm spring and fasteners are torsionally rigid,
where spring applied brakes tend to utilise splines or hexagonal drive elements which need to slide, so inherently have internal
clearances.
Examples of Type 62 bespoke options
Brake Size Part No. Diameter BORE All Length Torque Armature
Style Classification
00 PEB018-14 18 4 14 0.05 CC Miniature High Performance
02 PEB023-15 23 4 14.5 0.15 CC Miniature High Performance
03 PEB028-18 28.5 9 18 0.8 CC Servo Performance Industry
03 PEB032-19 32 9.6 19 0.7 CC Servo Performance
04 PEB040-23 40 13 23 2.2 CL Serial Standard
04 PEB041-23 41 19 22.7 2.4 CC Servo Performance
04 PEB048-12 47.5 17.3 11.8 0.3 CL Slim Performance
05 PEB052-29 51.5 28.5 28.5 4.5 CR Servo Performance Industry
05 PEB053-12 53 11.5 11.5 0.6 CR Slim Performance
05 PEB053-21 53 20.8 20.8 2.5 CR Servo Performance
05 PEB056-13 56 12.5 12.5 2.3 CC Slim Performance Joint
05 PEB056-19 56 18.6 18.6 7 CC Servo Performance Ultra Torque
06 PEB062-21 61.9 32 21 2.4 CL Slim Performance Joint
06 PEB063-27 63 32 26.6 9 CR Serial Standard
06 PEB067-28 67 35 27.65 12 CC Serial Standard
08 PEB080-30 80 38 29.9 25 CL Serial Standard
08 PEB080-30 80 38 29.9 18 CL Multipole
08 PEB081-32 80.8 38 32.05 30 CR Servo Performance Industry
08 PEB084-19 84 53 18.4 1.5 CL Slim Performance Joint
08 PEB084-34 84 53 33.5 12 CL Slim Performance Joint
09 PEB090-27 90 40 26.7 22 CC Serial Standard Industry
10 PEB100-34 100 48.5 33.9 37 CL Multipole
10 PEB100-33 100 48.5 32.9 55 CL Servo Performance
11 PEB110-33 110 50 33.25 30 CR Serial Standard Industry
11 PEB112-35 111.5 56 34.6 45 CR Servo Performance Industry
12 PEB125-38 125 62 37.8 70 CC Serial Standard Industry
12 PEB125-32 125 62 32 80 CR Servo Performance Industry
12 PEB126-30 126 62 30 70 CL Serial Standard Industry
14 PEB140-37 140 72 37.2 50 CR Serial Standard Industry
14 PEB140-44 140 72 44 80 CL Serial Standard Industry
16 PEB162-41 162 74 41.2 160 CR Servo Performance Industry
18 PEB178-34 178 109 34 40 CL Slim Performance Joint
20 PEB200-45 200 100 44.6 200 CL Extra Large
25 PEB250-35 250 125 35 360 CR Extra Large
14
Electrical connection and operation
As shown in the table above; when voltage / current is applied, the brake will disengage. For consistant operation, a
constant current supply should be used. If this fluxtuates then the coil resistance will increse as the temperature increases.